Place Back#
1 84
Place Back#
1 40
Place Back#
1 100
Place Back#
1 104
Place Back#
1 98
Place Back#
1 115
Place Back#
1 84
Place Back#
1 102
2 60
3 38
4 7
Place Back#
1 97
Place Back#
1 100
2 104
3 11
Place Back#
1 59
2 14
3 8
Place Back#
1 71
2 117
3 89
4 91
5 118
6 35
7 17
8 51
Place Back#
1 61
2 71
3 92
4 20
5 74
6 53
7 35

NRW Mid Season Show (31.05.2019-02.06.2019)

Horse's Name
Lady Viviyona Blues

Horse's Name
Fanciful Mac

Horse's Name
Krymsunskidrock

Horse's Name
Amazingly Wise

Horse's Name
Golden Twist N Step

Horse's Name
Bemysweetmelody

Horse's Name
Lady Viviyona Blues

Horse's Name
Wisely Selection

Good Chance Tobebest

Blue Emotion
Sugar Luvin Asset

Horse's Name
Mr Summer Blues

Horse's Name
Krymsunskidrock
Amazingly Wise
lota Wisely Invested

Horse's Name

Style And Perfection
Born Kruzin

Blacks Justa Johnny

Horse's Name

RCM Taris Footwork
Codacrome

Three Times A Holly
NB Leni Dunit Smart
Smartrashya

Smart Pepita Milow
Lil Dry Montana Pep
TJ Smart Like Spirit

Horse's Name

Little Amylicious
RCM Taris Footwork
SL Shining Topsail

Hugsmakemyfootmove
Coeurs Next Topmodel

B Dun Whiz Gold
Smart Pepita Milow

AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares

Rider's Name
Saskia Ritter

AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare

Rider's Name
Alexander Eck

AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings

Rider's Name
Alexandra Jagfeld

AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding

Rider's Name

Christina Cox-Domnick

AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions - Shown: 1

Rider's Name
Kerstin Averwald

AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares - Shown: 2

Rider's Name
Lynn Luering

AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

Rider's Name
Saskia Ritter

AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 5

Rider's Name
Alexandra Jagfeld
Stefanie Bubenzer

Larissa Katharina Stillger

Francoise Lecrocq

AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Rider's Name
Nadine Wilschrei

AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 3

Rider's Name
Alexandra Jagfeld

Christina Cox-Domnick

Alexander Eck

AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 3

Rider's Name
Stefanie Bubenzer
Regina Antweiler
Margit Nicoll

AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 8

Rider's Name
Enja Libor
Markus Zweverink
Enja Libor
Nadine Boenten
Markus Zweverink
Jana Kuenkler
Sebastian Thomas
Kim Wasser

AQHA 134004: L1 Reining - Shown: 9

Rider's Name
Daniel Klein
Enja Libor
Daniel Klein
Enja Libor
Nicole Greb
Anna-Lena Barre
Jana Kuenkler

APHA Results Show 1 - Michaela Kayser:

Owner's Name
Saskia Ritter

Owner's Name
Martina Barre

Owner's Name
Vanessa Gierok

Owner's Name
Nina Grah

Owner's Name
Kerstin Averwald

Owner's Name
Hubertus Luering

Owner's Name
Saskia Ritter

Owner's Name
Laura Cristini
Jacqueline Korioth
Miriam Rohr
Francoise Lecrocq

Owner's Name
Nadine Wilschrei

Owner's Name
Vanessa Gierok
Nina Grah
Katharina Schulze

Owner's Name
Sabine Schulz
Regina Antweiler
Margit Nicoll

Owner's Name
Stefan Garweg
Wilfried Steinwartz
Enja Libor

Nadine Boenten
Ulrich & Ute Koehn
Sandra Siewert
Sebastian Thomas
Janine Huetter

Owner's Name

Amanda&Klein; Daniel Herring

Stefan Garweg
Brigitte Haupt
Wendy Patist
Nicole Greb
Anna-Lena Barre
Sandra Siewert



AQHA 136000: Western Riding - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 58 Nitesgonnabeelong Stefanie Bubenzer Sabine Schulz
2 52 Feel My Impulse Bettina Goebel Bettina Goebel
3 22 Hunting Tiger Sandra Schaub Sandra Schaub
4 85 Boy Im An Investment Saskia Ritter Saskia Ritter
5 110 Best Of Good Stuf Diana Royer John & Diana Royer
AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 21 Big Red And Wise Sandra Schaub Michael Rennollet
2 85 Boy Im An Investment Saskia Ritter Saskia Ritter
3 109 Commander Bam Bam John Sidney Royer John & Diana Royer
4 110 Best Of Good Stuf Diana Royer John & Diana Royer
5 15 Date Nite Timo Antweiler Timo Antweiler
6 22 Hunting Tiger Sandra Schaub Sandra Schaub
AQHA 138000: Trail - Shown: 17
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 103 Oh So Potential Alexandra Jagfeld Nina Grah
2 15 Date Nite Timo Antweiler Timo Antweiler
3 6 Black Justa Lynx Barbara Ceusters Ann Vandervoort-Claes
4 58 Nitesgonnabeelong Stefanie Bubenzer Sabine Schulz
5 48 Harley D Good Stefanie Bubenzer Martina Braun
6 110 Best Of Good Stuf Diana Royer John & Diana Royer
7 25 Im Just Power Barbara Ceusters Nancy Van Aken
8 19 Zip Me In My Dress Caren Y Van Bekkum Caren Y Van Bekkum
9 47 Designed By Moonlite Babs Coppens Babs Coppens
AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 21
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 40 Fanciful Mac Alexander Eck Martina Barre
2 47 Designed By Moonlite Babs Coppens Babs Coppens
3 31 Whiz N Bonanza Annett Jansen Annett Jansen
4 9 Midnite Moonlite Barbara Ceusters Jerina Boer
5 89 Three Times A Holly Enja Libor Enja Libor
6 18 Sweet Dun Pepolena Angela Behrend Angela Behrend
7 85 Boy Im An Investment Saskia Ritter Saskia Ritter
8 110 Best Of Good Stuf Diana Royer John & Diana Royer
9 38 Blue Emotion Larissa Katharina Stillger Miriam Rohr
AQHA 142000: Western Pleasure - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 58 Nitesgonnabeelong Stefanie Bubenzer Sabine Schulz
2 15 Date Nite Timo Antweiler Timo Antweiler
3 40 Fanciful Mac Alexander Eck Martina Barre
4 102 Wisely Selection Alexandra Jagfeld Laura Cristini
5 76 A Style To Shock Helene Lecrocq Helene Lecrocq
6 110 Best Of Good Stuf Diana Royer John & Diana Royer
7 85 Boy Im An Investment Saskia Ritter Saskia Ritter
8 79 Blue N Melody Nicole Greb Nadja Schreiber

AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 40 Fanciful Mac Alexander Eck Martina Barre
2 19 Zip Me In My Dress Caren Y Van Bekkum Caren Y Van Bekkum
3 102 Wisely Selection Alexandra Jagfeld Laura Cristini
4 48 Harley D Good Stefanie Bubenzer Martina Braun
5 110 Best Of Good Stuf Diana Royer John & Diana Royer
6 85 Boy Im An Investment Saskia Ritter Saskia Ritter
7 78 Radical Principles Lea Smitka Lea Smitka
AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 12
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 71 RCM Taris Footwork Enja Libor Stefan Garweg
2 61 Little Amylicious Daniel Klein Amanda&KIlein; Daniel Herring
3 89 Three Times A Holly Enja Libor Enja Libor
4 86 Smart Chex Zoe Donata Lotz Donata Lotz
5 51 TJ Smart Like Spirit Kim Wasser Janine Huetter
6 67 Moongun Daniel Klein Sabine Guenther
7 108 Special Chic N Diana Royer John & Diana Royer
8 109 Commander Bam Bam John Sidney Royer John & Diana Royer
9

116 Karats Diamond Train Desiree Mueller Desiree Mueller



AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 61 Little Amylicious Daniel Klein Amanda&KIlein; Daniel Herring
2 71 RCM Taris Footwork Enja Libor Stefan Garweg
3 96 Lenas Little Emmy Simone Gorkow Simone & Ellen Gorkow
4 53 B Dun Whiz Gold Anna-Lena Barre Anna-Lena Barre
5 18 Sweet Dun Pepolena Angela Behrend Angela Behrend
6 109 Commander Bam Bam John Sidney Royer John & Diana Royer
7 31 Whiz N Bonanza Annett Jansen Annett Jansen
8 106 Takeasnapinhollywood Simone Gorkow Natalie Richter
9 35 Smart Pepita Milow Jana Kuenkler Sandra Siewert

AQHA 144000: Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 52 Feel My Impulse Soraya Riebling Bettina Goebel
2 79 Blue N Melody Nicole Greb Nadja Schreiber
AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 55 lronmade Laura Elisa Weber Tim Fiedler
2 38 Blue Emotion Larissa Katharina Stillger Miriam Rohr

AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 40 Fanciful Mac Alexander Eck Martina Barre

AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 15 Date Nite Timo Antweiler Timo Antweiler
2 58 Nitesgonnabeelong Stefanie Bubenzer Sabine Schulz

AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 60 Good Chance Tobebest Jacqueline Korioth Jacqueline Korioth
AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 102 Wisely Selection Laura Cristini Laura Cristini

AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 81 CG Chocolate Chip Tina Klein Christa Goller
AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 100 Krymsunskidrock Vanessa Gierok Vanessa Gierok

AQHA 203200: Amt Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 16 Look At Me Im Luke Charlotte Czeremin Charlotte Czeremin

AQHA 205400: Amt Yearling Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 115 Bemysweetmelody Lynn Luering Hubertus Luering

AQHA 205500: Amt Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 63 Taris Genuine Rose Hannah Reinz Klaus Gabler

AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 10 AM Dark Angel Annika Luhmann Annika Luhmann
2 82 BZ Hermine Michaela Mohrhauer Michaela Mohrhauer

AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 60 Good Chance Tobebest Jacqueline Korioth Jacqueline Korioth
2 102 Wisely Selection Laura Cristini Laura Cristini
3 3 Green | Will Be Stefanie Becker Stefanie Becker
4 38 Blue Emotion Larissa Katharina Stillger Miriam Rohr
5 29 Lil Sunday Chip Franziska Suhr Franziska Suhr
6 18 Sweet Dun Pepolena Angela Behrend Angela Behrend
7 65 Hollyday Whiz Jessie Stefanie Wagner Stefanie Wagner
8

77 Sugar Luvin Asset Francoise Lecrocq Francoise Lecrocq



AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 97 Mr Summer Blues Nadine Wilschrei Nadine Wilschrei

AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 100 Krymsunskidrock Vanessa Gierok Vanessa Gierok
2 11 lota Wisely Invested Katharina Schulze Katharina Schulze

AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 81 CG Chocolate Chip Tina Klein Christa Goller
2 14 Born Kruzin Regina Antweiler Regina Antweiler
3 15 Date Nite Timo Antweiler Timo Antweiler
4 57 Radical D Rodman Maike Bohlen Maike Bohlen
5 8 Blacks Justa Johnny Margit Nicoll Margit Nicoll
6 30 Hoos The One Pia Lipps Pia Lipps
7 36 Majors Enterprise Jana Dobberstein Jana Dobberstein

AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 30 Hoos The One Pia Lipps Pia Lipps
2 39 Big Showtime Lina Lucia Passgang Stefanie Becker
3 18 Sweet Dun Pepolena Angela Behrend Angela Behrend
4 3 Green | Will Be Stefanie Becker Stefanie Becker
5 10 AM Dark Angel Annika Luhmann Annika Luhmann
6 83 Scotch Bar Adventure Naemi Kuenkler Naemi Kuenkler
7 76 A Style To Shock Helene Lecrocq Helene Lecrocq
8 60 Good Chance Tobebest Jacqueline Korioth Jacqueline Korioth
9 14 Born Kruzin Regina Antweiler Regina Antweiler

AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 4 Diamond High Tech Petra Mersmann Petra Mersmann
2 20 CG Pretty Peppy Lynx Maren Kuehn Maren Kuehn
3 39 Big Showtime Lina Lucia Passgang Stefanie Becker
4 10 AM Dark Angel Annika Luhmann Annika Luhmann
5 14 Born Kruzin Regina Antweiler Regina Antweiler
6 59 Style And Perfection Judith Blaurock Sabine Schulz
7 65 Hollyday Whiz Jessie Stefanie Wagner Stefanie Wagner
8 63 Taris Genuine Rose Hannah Reinz Klaus Gabler
9 36 Majors Enterprise Jana Dobberstein Jana Dobberstein

AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 91 NB Leni Dunit Smart Nadine Boenten Nadine Boenten
2 39 Big Showtime Lina Lucia Passgang Stefanie Becker
3 26 Im A Mega Spring Melanie Schulze Melanie Schulze
4 17 Lil Dry Montana Pep Sebastian Thomas Sebastian Thomas
5 69 Chic N Alarm Mara Franziska Garz Mara Franziska Garz
6 64 Wimpys Honey Dun It Hannah Reinz Klaus Gabler
7 62 Pepolena Okie Top Hannah Reinz Hannah Reinz
8 18 Sweet Dun Pepolena Angela Behrend Angela Behrend
AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 53 B Dun Whiz Gold Anna-Lena Barre Anna-Lena Barre
2 74 Coeurs Next Topmodel Julia Greb Nicole Greb
3 39 Big Showtime Lina Lucia Passgang Stefanie Becker
4 92 SL Shining Topsail Brigitte Haupt Brigitte Haupt
5 62 Pepolena Okie Top Hannah Reinz Hannah Reinz
6 26 Im A Mega Spring Melanie Schulze Melanie Schulze
7 69 Chic N Alarm Mara Franziska Garz Mara Franziska Garz
8 64 Wimpys Honey Dun It Klaus Gabler Klaus Gabler
9 18 Sweet Dun Pepolena Angela Behrend Angela Behrend

AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 52 Feel My Impulse Bettina Goebel Bettina Goebel
2 6 Black Justa Lynx Ann Claes Ann Vandervoort-Claes
3 76 A Style To Shock Helene Lecrocq Helene Lecrocq
4 3 Green | Will Be Stefanie Becker Stefanie Becker
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AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 5

Horse's Name
Date Nite

B Dun Whiz Gold
Black Justa Lynx
Big Showtime

Horse's Name

GT Jack

Zip Me In My Dress
Designed By Moonlite
Feel My Impulse
Black Justa Lynx
Date Nite

Scotch Bar Adventure
Lazy Boyy

Hoos The One

Horse's Name

Scotch Bar Adventure
B Dun Whiz Gold
Whiz N Bonanza

GT Jack

Big Showtime

Date Nite

Wrap And Roll
Designed By Moonlite
Sweet Dun Pepolena

AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown:

Horse's Name

Hoos The One

Green | Will Be
Designed By Moonlite
Scotch Bar Adventure
GT Jack

Feel My Impulse
Date Nite

Big Showtime

Black Justa Lynx

Rider's Name

Timo Antweiler
Anna-Lena Barre
Ann Claes

Lina Lucia Passgang

AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 19

Rider's Name
Marleen Coppens
Caren Y Van Bekkum
Babs Coppens
Bettina Goebel
Ann Claes
Timo Antweiler
Naemi Kuenkler
Marleen Coppens
Pia Lipps

AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 18

Rider's Name

Naemi Kuenkler
Anna-Lena Barre
Annett Jansen

Babs Coppens

Lina Lucia Passgang
Timo Antweiler

Ellen Compagnie
Babs Coppens
Angela Behrend

Rider's Name

Pia Lipps

Stefanie Becker
Babs Coppens
Naemi Kuenkler
Marleen Coppens
Bettina Goebel

Timo Antweiler

Lina Lucia Passgang
Ann Claes

Owner's Name

Timo Antweiler
Anna-Lena Barre

Ann Vandervoort-Claes
Stefanie Becker

Owner's Name
Marleen Coppens
Caren Y Van Bekkum
Babs Coppens

Bettina Goebel

Ann Vandervoort-Claes
Timo Antweiler

Naemi Kuenkler

Babs Coppens

Pia Lipps

Owner's Name
Naemi Kuenkler
Anna-Lena Barre
Annett Jansen
Marleen Coppens
Stefanie Becker
Timo Antweiler
Caren Y Van Bekkum
Babs Coppens
Angela Behrend

15

Owner's Name
Pia Lipps
Stefanie Becker
Babs Coppens
Naemi Kuenkler
Marleen Coppens
Bettina Goebel
Timo Antweiler
Stefanie Becker
Ann Vandervoort-Claes

AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 14

Horse's Name

Big Showtime

CG Pretty Peppy Lynx
Date Nite

Black Justa Lynx

A Special Chocolate
Lil Sunday Chip
Hollyday Whiz Jessie
Lassys Larky Boy
Majors Enterprise

AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

Horse's Name
Green | Will Be
Date Nite

Midnite Moonlite
You Made My Day
Feel My Impulse
Radical D Rodman

Rider's Name

Lina Lucia Passgang
Maren Kuehn

Timo Antweiler

Ann Claes
Sarah-Christin Barre
Franziska Suhr
Stefanie Wagner
Bianca Feustel

Jana Dobberstein

Rider's Name

Stefanie Becker

Timo Antweiler

Jerina Boer

Ekkehard M Wittelsbuerger
Bettina Goebel

Maike Bohlen

Owner's Name
Stefanie Becker

Maren Kuehn

Timo Antweiler

Ann Vandervoort-Claes
Sarah-Christin Barre
Franziska Suhr
Stefanie Wagner
Hedda Haeusser

Jana Dobberstein

Owner's Name

Stefanie Becker

Timo Antweiler

Jerina Boer

Ekkehard M Wittelsbuerger
Bettina Goebel

Maike Bohlen

AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Blue Emotion

CG Pretty Peppy Lynx
Lassys Larky Boy
Blacks Justa Johnny
Black Justa Lynx
Majors Enterprise

A Special Chocolate
Zippos Sugarman
Nitesgonnabeelong

Rider's Name

Larissa Katharina Stillger
Maren Kuehn

Bianca Feustel

Margit Nicoll

Ann Claes

Jana Dobberstein
Sarah-Christin Barre
Anke Boscheinen
Sabine Schulz

Owner's Name

Miriam Rohr

Maren Kuehn

Hedda Haeusser
Margit Nicoll

Ann Vandervoort-Claes
Jana Dobberstein
Sarah-Christin Barre
Anke Boscheinen
Sabine Schulz
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Horse's Name

Wimpys Honey Dun It

Big Showtime

Sweet Dun Pepolena

Smart Chex Zoe

Scotch Bar Adventure
Karats Diamond Train
FM Paulas Juppiduh

Pepolena Okie Top
Chic N Alarm

Horse's Name

B Dun Whiz Gold
Whiz N Bonanza
Lil Sunday Chip

Hollyday Whiz Jessie

Pepolena Okie Top
Big Showtime

PQH Choclate Peppy
Wimpys Honey Dun It
EH Likelysgoldenchic

AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 11

Rider's Name
Hannah Reinz

Lina Lucia Passgang

Angela Behrend
Donata Lotz
Naemi Kuenkler
Desiree Mueller
Lisa Pfeffer
Hannah Reinz

Mara Franziska Garz

AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 14

Rider's Name
Anna-Lena Barre
Annett Jansen
Franziska Suhr
Stefanie Wagner
Hannah Reinz

Lina Lucia Passgang

Julia Greb
Klaus Gabler
Kathrin Ittner

Owner's Name
Klaus Gabler
Stefanie Becker
Angela Behrend
Donata Lotz
Naemi Kuenkler
Desiree Mueller
Lisa Pfeffer
Hannah Reinz

Mara Franziska Garz

Owner's Name
Anna-Lena Barre
Annett Jansen
Franziska Suhr
Stefanie Wagner
Hannah Reinz
Stefanie Becker
Nicole Greb
Klaus Gabler
Kathrin Ittner

AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 3 Green | Will Be Stefanie Becker Stefanie Becker
2 39 Big Showtime Lina Lucia Passgang Stefanie Becker
3 54 FM Paulas Juppiduh Lisa Pfeffer Lisa Pfeffer
4 8 Blacks Justa Johnny Margit Nicoll Margit Nicoll
5 57 Radical D Rodman Maike Bohlen Maike Bohlen

AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 38 Blue Emotion Larissa Katharina Stillger Miriam Rohr
2 39 Big Showtime Lina Lucia Passgang Stefanie Becker
3 36 Majors Enterprise Jana Dobberstein Jana Dobberstein
4 29 Lil Sunday Chip Franziska Suhr Franziska Suhr
5 79 Blue N Melody Nadja Schreiber Nadja Schreiber

AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 3 Green | Will Be Stefanie Becker Stefanie Becker

2 39 Big Showtime Lina Lucia Passgang Stefanie Becker
3 30 Hoos The One Pia Lipps Pia Lipps

4 83 Scotch Bar Adventure Naemi Kuenkler Naemi Kuenkler
5 54 FM Paulas Juppiduh Lisa Pfeffer Lisa Pfeffer

6 57 Radical D Rodman Maike Bohlen Maike Bohlen

7 8 Blacks Justa Johnny Margit Nicoll Margit Nicoll

AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 39 Big Showtime Lina Lucia Passgang Stefanie Becker
2 29 Lil Sunday Chip Franziska Suhr Franziska Suhr
3 36 Majors Enterprise Jana Dobberstein Jana Dobberstein
4 20 CG Pretty Peppy Lynx Maren Kuehn Maren Kuehn

AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 66 Im Burning Slow Lara Schrage

Owner's Name
Christina Schrage

AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 55 Ironmade Louisa Fiedler Tim Fiedler

AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 78 Radical Principles Lea Smitka Lea Smitka
2 113 Chexiest Gun Alive Olivia Jill Pott Birgit Pott

AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 66 Im Burning Slow Lara Schrage Christina Schrage
2 55 Ironmade Louisa Fiedler Tim Fiedler

3 112 Dirty Dealin Clooney Olivia Jill Pott Birgit Pott



AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 55 Ironmade Louisa Fiedler Tim Fiedler
AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 55 Ironmade Louisa Fiedler Tim Fiedler
2 66 Im Burning Slow Lara Schrage Christina Schrage
AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 112 Dirty Dealin Clooney Olivia Jill Pott Birgit Pott
AQHA 434002: L1 Youth Reining - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
DQ 112 Dirty Dealin Clooney Olivia Jill Pott Birgit Pott
AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 66 Im Burning Slow Lara Schrage Christina Schrage
AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 66 Im Burning Slow Lara Schrage Christina Schrage
2 78 Radical Principles Lea Smitka Lea Smitka
AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 66 Im Burning Slow Lara Schrage Christina Schrage
2 55 lronmade Louisa Fiedler Tim Fiedler
AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 78 Radical Principles Lea Smitka Lea Smitka
2 66 Im Burning Slow Lara Schrage Christina Schrage
3 112 Dirty Dealin Clooney Olivia Jill Pott Birgit Pott
AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 55 lronmade Louisa Fiedler Tim Fiedler
2 66 Im Burning Slow Lara Schrage Christina Schrage
AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 55 lronmade Louisa Fiedler Tim Fiedler
2 66 Im Burning Slow Lara Schrage Christina Schrage
3 78 Radical Principles Lea Smitka Lea Smitka
AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 112 Dirty Dealin Clooney Olivia Jill Pott Birgit Pott
AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 112 Dirty Dealin Clooney Olivia Jill Pott Birgit Pott
AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 55 lronmade Louisa Fiedler Tim Fiedler
AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 55 lronmade Louisa Fiedler Tim Fiedler
All Around Champion Open: Nitesgonnabelong — Stefanie Bubenzer
Allround Champion Amateur: Green | Will Be — Stefanie Becker

Allround Champion L1 Amateur: Big Showtime — Lina Lucia Passgang

Allround Champion Youth: Ironmade — Louisa Fiedler

Allround Champion L1 Youth: Im Burning Slow — Lara Schrage



AQHA Results Show 2 — Sylvia Katschker:

AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 84 Lady Viviyona Blues Saskia Ritter Saskia Ritter
AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 60 Good Chance Tobebest Stefanie Bubenzer Jacqueline Korioth

AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 58 Nitesgonnabeelong Stefanie Bubenzer Sabine Schulz

AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 15 Date Nite Timo Antweiler Timo Antweiler

AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 98 Golden Twist N Step Kerstin Averwald Kerstin Averwald
AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 115 Bemysweetmelody Lynn Luering Hubertus Luering

AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 84 Lady Viviyona Blues Saskia Ritter Saskia Ritter
AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 60 Good Chance Tobebest Stefanie Bubenzer Jacqueline Korioth
2 38 Blue Emotion Larissa Katharina Stillger Miriam Rohr
3 102 Wisely Selection Alexandra Jagfeld Laura Cristini
4 77 Sugar Luvin Asset Francoise Lecrocq Francoise Lecrocq

AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 97 Mr Summer Blues Nadine Wilschrei Nadine Wilschrei

AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 11 lota Wisely Invested Alexander Eck Katharina Schulze
2 104 Amazingly Wise Christina Cox-Domnick Nina Grah
3 100 Krymsunskidrock Alexandra Jagfeld Vanessa Gierok

AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 8 Blacks Justa Johnny Margit Nicoll Margit Nicoll
2 14 Born Kruzin Regina Antweiler Regina Antweiler
3 59 Style And Perfection Stefanie Bubenzer Sabine Schulz

AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 71 RCM Taris Footwork Enja Libor Stefan Garweg
2 118 Smartrashya Markus Zweverink Ulrich & Ute Koehn
3 89 Three Times A Holly Enja Libor Enja Libor
4 117 Codacrome Markus Zweverink Wilfried Steinwartz
5 35 Smart Pepita Milow Jana Kuenkler Sandra Siewert
6 91 NB Leni Dunit Smart Nadine Boenten Nadine Boenten
7 17 Lil Dry Montana Pep Sebastian Thomas Sebastian Thomas
8 51 TJ Smart Like Spirit Kim Wasser Janine Huetter

AQHA 134004: L1 Reining - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 61 Little Amylicious Daniel Klein Amanda&KIlein; Daniel Herring
2 71 RCM Taris Footwork Enja Libor Stefan Garweg
3 92 SL Shining Topsail Daniel Klein Brigitte Haupt
4 74 Coeurs Next Topmodel Nicole Greb Nicole Greb
5 90 Hugsmakemyfootmove Enja Libor Wendy Patist
6 53 B Dun Whiz Gold Anna-Lena Barre Anna-Lena Barre
7 35 Smart Pepita Milow Jana Kuenkler Sandra Siewert



AQHA 136000: Western Riding - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 58 Nitesgonnabeelong Stefanie Bubenzer Sabine Schulz
2 52 Feel My Impulse Bettina Goebel Bettina Goebel
3 85 Boy Im An Investment Saskia Ritter Saskia Ritter
4 22 Hunting Tiger Sandra Schaub Sandra Schaub
5 110 Best Of Good Stuf Diana Royer John & Diana Royer
AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 21 Big Red And Wise Sandra Schaub Michael Rennollet
2 85 Boy Im An Investment Saskia Ritter Saskia Ritter
3 109 Commander Bam Bam John Sidney Royer John & Diana Royer
4 110 Best Of Good Stuf Diana Royer John & Diana Royer
5 15 Date Nite Timo Antweiler Timo Antweiler
6 22 Hunting Tiger Sandra Schaub Sandra Schaub
AQHA 138000: Trail - Shown: 17
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 103 Oh So Potential Alexandra Jagfeld Nina Grah
2 15 Date Nite Timo Antweiler Timo Antweiler
3 6 Black Justa Lynx Barbara Ceusters Ann Vandervoort-Claes
4 47 Designed By Moonlite Babs Coppens Babs Coppens
5 25 Im Just Power Barbara Ceusters Nancy Van Aken
6 48 Harley D Good Stefanie Bubenzer Martina Braun
7 19 Zip Me In My Dress Caren Y Van Bekkum Caren Y Van Bekkum
8 110 Best Of Good Stuf Diana Royer John & Diana Royer
9 58 Nitesgonnabeelong Stefanie Bubenzer Sabine Schulz

AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 40 Fanciful Mac Alexander Eck Martina Barre
2 31 Whiz N Bonanza Annett Jansen Annett Jansen
3 19 Zip Me In My Dress Caren Y Van Bekkum Caren Y Van Bekkum
4 89 Three Times A Holly Enja Libor Enja Libor
5 47 Designed By Moonlite Babs Coppens Babs Coppens
6 38 Blue Emotion Larissa Katharina Stillger Miriam Rohr
7 110 Best Of Good Stuf Diana Royer John & Diana Royer
8 18 Sweet Dun Pepolena Angela Behrend Angela Behrend
9 85 Boy Im An Investment Saskia Ritter Saskia Ritter

AQHA 142000: Western Pleasure - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 102 Wisely Selection Alexandra Jagfeld Laura Cristini
2 58 Nitesgonnabeelong Stefanie Bubenzer Sabine Schulz
3 76 A Style To Shock Helene Lecrocq Helene Lecrocq
4 15 Date Nite Timo Antweiler Timo Antweiler
5 40 Fanciful Mac Alexander Eck Martina Barre
6 110 Best Of Good Stuf Diana Royer John & Diana Royer
7 85 Boy Im An Investment Saskia Ritter Saskia Ritter
8 79 Blue N Melody Nicole Greb Nadja Schreiber

AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 102 Wisely Selection Alexandra Jagfeld Laura Cristini
2 40 Fanciful Mac Alexander Eck Martina Barre
3 48 Harley D Good Stefanie Bubenzer Martina Braun
4 78 Radical Principles Lea Smitka Lea Smitka
5 19 Zip Me In My Dress Caren Y Van Bekkum Caren Y Van Bekkum
6 110 Best Of Good Stuf Diana Royer John & Diana Royer
7 85 Boy Im An Investment Saskia Ritter Saskia Ritter
AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 12
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 71 RCM Taris Footwork Enja Libor Stefan Garweg
2 61 Little Amylicious Daniel Klein Amanda&KIlein; Daniel Herring
3 89 Three Times A Holly Enja Libor Enja Libor
4 108 Special Chic N Diana Royer John & Diana Royer
5 109 Commander Bam Bam John Sidney Royer John & Diana Royer
6 67 Moongun Daniel Klein Sabine Guenther
7 116 Karats Diamond Train Desiree Mueller Desiree Mueller
8 51 TJ Smart Like Spirit Kim Wasser Janine Huetter
9

64 Wimpys Honey Dun It Hannah Reinz Klaus Gabler



AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 61 Little Amylicious Daniel Klein Amanda&KIlein; Daniel Herring
2 96 Lenas Little Emmy Simone Gorkow Simone & Ellen Gorkow
3 71 RCM Taris Footwork Enja Libor Stefan Garweg
4 53 B Dun Whiz Gold Anna-Lena Barre Anna-Lena Barre
5 31 Whiz N Bonanza Annett Jansen Annett Jansen
6 109 Commander Bam Bam John Sidney Royer John & Diana Royer
7 18 Sweet Dun Pepolena Angela Behrend Angela Behrend
8 106 Takeasnapinhollywood Simone Gorkow Natalie Richter
9 89 Three Times A Holly Enja Libor Enja Libor

AQHA 144000: Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 52 Feel My Impulse Soraya Riebling Bettina Goebel
2 79 Blue N Melody Nicole Greb Nadja Schreiber
AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 55 lronmade Laura Elisa Weber Tim Fiedler
2 38 Blue Emotion Larissa Katharina Stillger Miriam Rohr

AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 40 Fanciful Mac Alexander Eck Martina Barre

AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 58 Nitesgonnabeelong Stefanie Bubenzer Sabine Schulz
2 15 Date Nite Timo Antweiler Timo Antweiler

AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 3 Green | Will Be Stefanie Becker Stefanie Becker

AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 60 Good Chance Tobebest Jacqueline Korioth Jacqueline Korioth
AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 15 Date Nite Timo Antweiler Timo Antweiler

AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 14 Born Kruzin Regina Antweiler Regina Antweiler

AQHA 203200: Amt Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 16 Look At Me Im Luke Charlotte Czeremin Charlotte Czeremin

AQHA 205400: Amt Yearling Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 115 Bemysweetmelody Lynn Luering Hubertus Luering

AQHA 205500: Amt Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 63 Taris Genuine Rose Hannah Reinz Klaus Gabler

AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 10 AM Dark Angel Annika Luhmann Annika Luhmann
2 82 BZ Hermine Michaela Mohrhauer Michaela Mohrhauer

AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 3 Green | Will Be Stefanie Becker Stefanie Becker
2 60 Good Chance Tobebest Jacqueline Korioth Jacqueline Korioth
3 38 Blue Emotion Larissa Katharina Stillger Miriam Rohr
4 102 Wisely Selection Laura Cristini Laura Cristini
5 29 Lil Sunday Chip Franziska Suhr Franziska Suhr
6 18 Sweet Dun Pepolena Angela Behrend Angela Behrend
7 65 Hollyday Whiz Jessie Stefanie Wagner Stefanie Wagner
8

77 Sugar Luvin Asset Francoise Lecrocq Francoise Lecrocq
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AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Horse's Name
Mr Summer Blues

Rider's Name
Nadine Wilschrei

Owner's Name
Nadine Wilschrei

AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2

Horse's Name
lota Wisely Invested
Krymsunskidrock

AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Date Nite

Born Kruzin

CG Chocolate Chip
Blacks Justa Johnny
Hoos The One
Radical D Rodman
Majors Enterprise

AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown:

Horse's Name

Green | Will Be

Big Showtime

Sweet Dun Pepolena
Hoos The One

Good Chance Tobebest

AM Dark Angel
Scotch Bar Adventure
Wisely Selection

A Style To Shock

Rider's Name
Katharina Schulze
Vanessa Gierok

Rider's Name
Timo Antweiler
Regina Antweiler
Tina Klein
Margit Nicoll
Pia Lipps
Maike Bohlen
Jana Dobberstein

Rider's Name
Stefanie Becker
Lina Lucia Passgang
Angela Behrend
Pia Lipps
Jacqueline Korioth
Annika Luhmann
Naemi Kuenkler
Laura Cristini
Helene Lecrocq

Owner's Name
Katharina Schulze
Vanessa Gierok

Owner's Name
Timo Antweiler
Regina Antweiler
Christa Goller
Margit Nicoll

Pia Lipps

Maike Bohlen
Jana Dobberstein

15

Owner's Name
Stefanie Becker
Stefanie Becker
Angela Behrend
Pia Lipps
Jacqueline Korioth
Annika Luhmann
Naemi Kuenkler
Laura Cristini
Helene Lecrocq

AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Big Showtime

Style And Perfection
AM Dark Angel
Diamond High Tech
Born Kruzin

CG Pretty Peppy Lynx
Hollyday Whiz Jessie
Taris Genuine Rose
Majors Enterprise

Horse's Name

Big Showtime

NB Leni Dunit Smart
Im A Mega Spring

Lil Dry Montana Pep
Chic N Alarm
Wimpys Honey Dun It
Pepolena Okie Top
Sweet Dun Pepolena

Horse's Name

B Dun Whiz Gold

Big Showtime

Im A Mega Spring
Coeurs Next Topmodel
SL Shining Topsail
Pepolena Okie Top
Chic N Alarm

Wimpys Honey Dun It
Sweet Dun Pepolena

AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 5

Horse's Name
Feel My Impulse
Black Justa Lynx
A Style To Shock
Green | Will Be

Rider's Name
Lina Lucia Passgang
Judith Blaurock
Annika Luhmann
Petra Mersmann
Regina Antweiler
Maren Kuehn
Stefanie Wagner
Hannah Reinz
Jana Dobberstein

AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 8

Rider's Name

Lina Lucia Passgang
Nadine Boenten
Melanie Schulze
Sebastian Thomas
Mara Franziska Garz
Hannah Reinz
Hannah Reinz
Angela Behrend

AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining - Shown: 10

Rider's Name
Anna-Lena Barre
Lina Lucia Passgang
Melanie Schulze
Julia Greb
Brigitte Haupt
Hannah Reinz
Mara Franziska Garz
Klaus Gabler
Angela Behrend

Rider's Name
Bettina Goebel
Ann Claes
Helene Lecrocq
Stefanie Becker

Owner's Name
Stefanie Becker
Sabine Schulz
Annika Luhmann
Petra Mersmann
Regina Antweiler
Maren Kuehn
Stefanie Wagner
Klaus Gabler
Jana Dobberstein

Owner's Name
Stefanie Becker
Nadine Boenten
Melanie Schulze
Sebastian Thomas
Mara Franziska Garz
Klaus Gabler
Hannah Reinz
Angela Behrend

Owner's Name
Anna-Lena Barre
Stefanie Becker
Melanie Schulze
Nicole Greb

Brigitte Haupt
Hannah Reinz

Mara Franziska Garz
Klaus Gabler
Angela Behrend

Owner's Name

Bettina Goebel

Ann Vandervoort-Claes
Helene Lecrocq
Stefanie Becker
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AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

B Dun Whiz Gold
Date Nite

Black Justa Lynx
Big Showtime

Horse's Name

Zip Me In My Dress
Black Justa Lynx

Feel My Impulse

GT Jack

Hoos The One

Lazy Boyy

Date Nite

Scotch Bar Adventure
Designed By Moonlite

Horse's Name

B Dun Whiz Gold
Whiz N Bonanza
Scotch Bar Adventure
Big Showtime

GT Jack

Designed By Moonlite
Midnite Moonlite

Blue N Melody
Blacks Justa Johnny

AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown:

Horse's Name

Hoos The One

Green | Will Be
Designed By Moonlite
Feel My Impulse
Scotch Bar Adventure
Date Nite

Big Showtime

GT Jack

Black Justa Lynx

Rider's Name
Anna-Lena Barre
Timo Antweiler
Ann Claes
Lina Lucia Passgang

AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 19

Rider's Name

Caren Y Van Bekkum
Ann Claes

Bettina Goebel
Marleen Coppens
Pia Lipps

Marleen Coppens
Timo Antweiler
Naemi Kuenkler
Babs Coppens

AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 18

Rider's Name
Anna-Lena Barre
Annett Jansen
Naemi Kuenkler
Lina Lucia Passgang
Babs Coppens
Babs Coppens
Jerina Boer
Nadja Schreiber
Margit Nicoll

Rider's Name

Pia Lipps

Stefanie Becker
Babs Coppens
Bettina Goebel
Naemi Kuenkler
Timo Antweiler

Lina Lucia Passgang
Marleen Coppens
Ann Claes

Owner's Name
Anna-Lena Barre

Timo Antweiler

Ann Vandervoort-Claes
Stefanie Becker

Owner's Name

Caren Y Van Bekkum
Ann Vandervoort-Claes
Bettina Goebel
Marleen Coppens

Pia Lipps

Babs Coppens

Timo Antweiler

Naemi Kuenkler

Babs Coppens

Owner's Name
Anna-Lena Barre
Annett Jansen
Naemi Kuenkler
Stefanie Becker
Marleen Coppens
Babs Coppens
Jerina Boer
Nadja Schreiber
Margit Nicoll

15

Owner's Name
Pia Lipps
Stefanie Becker
Babs Coppens
Bettina Goebel
Naemi Kuenkler
Timo Antweiler
Stefanie Becker
Marleen Coppens
Ann Vandervoort-Claes

AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 14

Horse's Name

Big Showtime

CG Pretty Peppy Lynx
Black Justa Lynx
Hollyday Whiz Jessie
Date Nite

Lassys Larky Boy

A Special Chocolate
Blacks Justa Johnny
Zippos Sugarman

AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

Horse's Name
Date Nite

Green | Will Be
Midnite Moonlite
You Made My Day
Feel My Impulse
Radical D Rodman

Rider's Name

Lina Lucia Passgang
Maren Kuehn

Ann Claes

Stefanie Wagner
Timo Antweiler
Bianca Feustel
Sarah-Christin Barre
Margit Nicoll

Anke Boscheinen

Rider's Name

Timo Antweiler

Stefanie Becker

Jerina Boer

Ekkehard M Wittelsbuerger
Bettina Goebel

Maike Bohlen

Owner's Name
Stefanie Becker

Maren Kuehn

Ann Vandervoort-Claes
Stefanie Wagner

Timo Antweiler

Hedda Haeusser
Sarah-Christin Barre
Margit Nicoll

Anke Boscheinen

Owner's Name

Timo Antweiler

Stefanie Becker

Jerina Boer

Ekkehard M Wittelsbuerger
Bettina Goebel

Maike Bohlen

AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

CG Pretty Peppy Lynx
Blacks Justa Johnny
Black Justa Lynx

Blue Emotion

A Special Chocolate
Majors Enterprise
Zippos Sugarman
Lassys Larky Boy
Diamond High Tech

Rider's Name

Maren Kuehn

Margit Nicoll

Ann Claes

Larissa Katharina Stillger
Sarah-Christin Barre
Jana Dobberstein

Anke Boscheinen
Bianca Feustel

Petra Mersmann

Owner's Name

Maren Kuehn

Margit Nicoll

Ann Vandervoort-Claes
Miriam Rohr
Sarah-Christin Barre
Jana Dobberstein
Anke Boscheinen
Hedda Haeusser

Petra Mersmann
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Horse's Name

Big Showtime
Wimpys Honey Dun It
Scotch Bar Adventure
Sweet Dun Pepolena
Smart Chex Zoe
Karats Diamond Train
FM Paulas Juppiduh
Chic N Alarm
Pepolena Okie Top

AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 14

Horse's Name

B Dun Whiz Gold

Big Showtime

Whiz N Bonanza
Hollyday Whiz Jessie
Lil Sunday Chip
Pepolena Okie Top
PQH Choclate Peppy
EH Likelysgoldenchic
Wimpys Honey Dun It

AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 11

Rider's Name

Lina Lucia Passgang
Hannah Reinz
Naemi Kuenkler
Angela Behrend
Donata Lotz

Desiree Mueller

Lisa Pfeffer

Mara Franziska Garz
Hannah Reinz

Rider's Name
Anna-Lena Barre
Lina Lucia Passgang
Annett Jansen
Stefanie Wagner
Franziska Suhr
Hannah Reinz
Julia Greb
Kathrin Ittner
Klaus Gabler

Owner's Name
Stefanie Becker
Klaus Gabler

Naemi Kuenkler
Angela Behrend
Donata Lotz

Desiree Mueller

Lisa Pfeffer

Mara Franziska Garz
Hannah Reinz

Owner's Name
Anna-Lena Barre
Stefanie Becker
Annett Jansen
Stefanie Wagner
Franziska Suhr
Hannah Reinz
Nicole Greb
Kathrin Ittner
Klaus Gabler

AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Horse's Name
Green | Will Be
Blacks Justa Johnny
Big Showtime

FM Paulas Juppiduh
Radical D Rodman

Rider's Name
Stefanie Becker
Margit Nicoll
Lina Lucia Passgang
Lisa Pfeffer
Maike Bohlen

Owner's Name
Stefanie Becker
Margit Nicoll
Stefanie Becker
Lisa Pfeffer
Maike Bohlen

AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

Horse's Name
Blue Emotion

Lil Sunday Chip
Big Showtime
Blue N Melody
Majors Enterprise

Rider's Name

Larissa Katharina Stillger

Franziska Suhr

Lina Lucia Passgang
Nadja Schreiber
Jana Dobberstein

Owner's Name
Miriam Rohr
Franziska Suhr
Stefanie Becker
Nadja Schreiber
Jana Dobberstein

AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Big Showtime

Scotch Bar Adventure
Hoos The One

Green | Will Be
Blacks Justa Johnny
FM Paulas Juppiduh
Radical D Rodman

AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown:

Horse's Name

Lil Sunday Chip

Big Showtime

CG Pretty Peppy Lynx
Majors Enterprise

AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings

Horse's Name
Im Burning Slow

AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding

Horse's Name
Ironmade

Horse's Name
Radical Principles
Chexiest Gun Alive

AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Im Burning Slow
Ironmade

Dirty Dealin Clooney

Rider's Name

Lina Lucia Passgang
Naemi Kuenkler

Pia Lipps

Stefanie Becker
Margit Nicoll

Lisa Pfeffer

Maike Bohlen

Rider's Name
Franziska Suhr
Lina Lucia Passgang
Maren Kuehn
Jana Dobberstein

Rider's Name
Lara Schrage

Rider's Name
Louisa Fiedler

AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 2

Rider's Name
Lea Smitka
Olivia Jill Pott

Rider's Name
Lara Schrage
Louisa Fiedler
Olivia Jill Pott

Owner's Name
Stefanie Becker
Naemi Kuenkler
Pia Lipps
Stefanie Becker
Margit Nicoll
Lisa Pfeffer
Maike Bohlen

5
Owner's Name
Franziska Suhr
Stefanie Becker
Maren Kuehn
Jana Dobberstein

Owner's Name
Christina Schrage

Owner's Name
Tim Fiedler

Owner's Name
Lea Smitka
Birgit Pott

Owner's Name
Christina Schrage
Tim Fiedler

Birgit Pott



AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 55 lronmade Louisa Fiedler Tim Fiedler
AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 55 Ilronmade Louisa Fiedler Tim Fiedler
2 66 Im Burning Slow Lara Schrage Christina Schrage
AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 112 Dirty Dealin Clooney Olivia Jill Pott Birgit Pott
AQHA 434002: L1 Youth Reining - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
DQ 112 Dirty Dealin Clooney Olivia Jill Pott Birgit Pott
AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 66 Im Burning Slow Lara Schrage Christina Schrage
AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 66 Im Burning Slow Lara Schrage Christina Schrage
2 78 Radical Principles Lea Smitka Lea Smitka
AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 66 Im Burning Slow Lara Schrage Christina Schrage
2 55 Ironmade Louisa Fiedler Tim Fiedler
AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 66 Im Burning Slow Lara Schrage Christina Schrage
2 78 Radical Principles Lea Smitka Lea Smitka
3 112 Dirty Dealin Clooney Olivia Jill Pott Birgit Pott
AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 66 Im Burning Slow Lara Schrage Christina Schrage
2 55 Ironmade Louisa Fiedler Tim Fiedler
AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 66 Im Burning Slow Lara Schrage Christina Schrage
2 55 lronmade Louisa Fiedler Tim Fiedler
3 78 Radical Principles Lea Smitka Lea Smitka
AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 112 Dirty Dealin Clooney Olivia Jill Pott Birgit Pott
AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 112 Dirty Dealin Clooney Olivia Jill Pott Birgit Pott
AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 55 lronmade Louisa Fiedler Tim Fiedler
AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 55 lronmade Louisa Fiedler Tim Fiedler
All Around Champion Open: Nitesgonnabelong — Stefanie Bubenzer
Allround Champion Amateur: Green | Will Be — Stefanie Becker

Allround Champion L1 Amateur: Big Showtime — Lina Lucia Passgang

Allround Champion Youth: Ironmade — Louisa Fiedler

Allround Champion L1 Youth: Im Burning Slow — Lara Schrage



